Florida Department of Transportation
Bid Solicitation Notice and Approximate Quantities

Letting: 04250307 Call Order: 001 Proposal: E4X77-R0

Counties: BROWARD

Road Name: BROWARD COUNTY MANHOLE & INLET REPAIRS - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE
Limits: Midpoint

Project(s): 44925927201(*) Federal Aid No: N/A

Total Roadway Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Days:

Total Bridge Length: 0.000 Miles Letting Date:

Total Proposal Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Execution Days:

Proposal Budget Estimate:

Special Start Date:
Aquis/Flexible Start Time:

$75,000.00

Please read the full advertisement

Description:

District:04

365

03/07/25

10
N/A
13

The work under this Contract consists of providing labor, equipment, material, and incidentals necessary for maintenance and
repairs of Manholes and Inlets throughout various locations in Broward County.

The summary of pay items for this project is listed in the Bid Price Proposal.

ADVERTISED ESTIMATE: The award amount and contract performance bond shall be based on the Departments advertised
estimate amount of $75,000.00 and not the contractors bid total.

* PRE-QUALIFIED: Contractor does not need to be pre-qualified.

* PERFORMANCE BOND: A Contract / Performance bond is required for this project.

PLEASE READ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION FY 2024-25 (SECTION 7-13) FOR

INSURANCE LIMITS.

ALT ltem

Call Order: 001 Proposal: E4X77-R0O

Description

Section 0001 ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN)

0110- 4- 10
0339- 1-
0425- 4-
0425- 5-
0425- 15- 41
0425- 15- 51
0425- 15- 56
0425- 82-
0520- 1- 10
0520- 2- 4
0522- 2-
E425-73- 2
E425- 73- 4
E425-73- 5
E425-73- 6

REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE
MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT
INLETS, ADJUST

MANHOLE, ADJUST

INLET TOP, REPAIR, CURB INLET

INLET TOP, REPLACE, CURB INLET

INLET TOP, REPLACE, APRON FOR INLET TOP
REPLACE GRATE

CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F
CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK
REPAIR LEAKS IN MANHOLES AND INLETS
RESET EXISTING FRAME AND GRATE
CLEANING MANHOLES AND INLETS (MANUAL)
SECURE MANHOLE / INLET LIDS

Bid Solicitation Notice - Proposal Item Quantities

Unit

SY
TN
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
SY
EA
EA
EA
EA

Quantity

32.000
1.000
6.000
6.000
4.000
5.000
3.000
6.000

35.000

35.000

31.000

12.000

13.000

10.000

10.000
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